

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-2969 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 10/30/2017 In control: Fire

On agenda: 11/14/2017 Final action: 11/14/2017

Title: Approval to Purchase Replacement Fire Engine Not to Exceed the Amount of \$553,810.00 From Ten-

8 as Based on Pierce Bid #557

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum & Proposal

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2017	1	City Council	approved on the Consent Agenda	

Approval to Purchase Replacement Fire Engine Not to Exceed the Amount of \$553,810.00 From Ten-8 as Based on Pierce Bid #557